

RAJVEER SINGH Vs. SRIPAL MOGHA @ SS MOGHA

07.05.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Affidavit of two witnesses are filed. They are examined as PW-2 and PW-3 and discharged.

Put up on 06.08.2024 for ex parte final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 07.05.2024