

19.11.2024

Present : Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Id counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Written arguments filed. Part arguments heard.

Time sought by the Id counsel for the plaintiff to
make further arguments.

As prayed put up for further argumens on

04.02.2025

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
19.11.2024