

04.02.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff is not appearing.

As prayed, put up on 23.04.2025 for further arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 04.02.2025