

RAJVEER SINGH Vs. SRIPAL MOGHA @ SS MOGHA

19.07.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.

As requested, put up for arguments on 18.10.2025.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 19.07.2025