

33 CS DJ 520/22 RAJVEER SINGH Vs. SRIPAL MOGHA @
SS MOGHA

18.10.2025

Present: Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

It is stated by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff that the an
amendment application has been filed.

Put up on 24.01.2026 for purpose fixed.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
18.10.2025